1 2+2 950 $2.11 $2,001.06 $2,900.00 06/01/2013 Month to Month
2 2+2 950 $2.26 $2,151.50 $2,900.00 05/01/2014 Month to Month
3 1+1 600 $3.83 $2,300.00 $2,500.00 07/01/2023 Month to Month
4 2+2 950 $1.75 $1,662.66 $2,900.00 12/01/2020 Month to Month
5 2+2 950 $2.29 $2,171.56 $2,900.00 07/01/2020 Month to Month
6 1+1 600 $2.33 $1,400.27 $2,400.00 07/01/2001 Month to Month
7 1+1 600 $3.35 $2,008.06 $2,500.00 09/15/2014 Month to Month

Totals /
Averages 5,600 $2.56 $13,695.11 $19,000.00

1440 South Barrington Ave | Financial Analysis

14
40

 S
O

U
TH

 B
AR

R
IN

G
TO

N
 A

VE

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

06 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   1440 South Barrington Ave 24

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $164,341 99.7% $228,000 95.6%

RUBS (Estimated) $10,000 4.2%

Laundry (Estimated) $500 0.3% $500 0.2%

Gross Potential Income $164,841 $238,500

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $159,911 $231,660

Less Expenses $37,705 23.57% $69,254 29.89%

Net Operating Income $122,206 $162,406

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $6,793 $970 $33,588 $4,798

Insurance $5,800 $829 $5,800 $829

Management Fee $6,396 $914 $9,266 $1,324

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $4,500 $643 $4,500 $643

Utilities $11,216 $1,602 $12,500 $1,786

Landscaping $1,800 $257 $2,400 $343

Pest Control (Estimated) $1,200 $171 $1,200 $171

Total Operating Expense $37,705 $5,386 $69,254 $9,893

Reserves ($200/Unit) $1,400 $200 $1,400 $200

Expense / SF $6.44 $11.83

% of EGI 23.57% 29.89%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

1440 South Barrington Ave | D
em

ographics

14
40

 S
O

U
TH

 B
AR

R
IN

G
TO

N
 A

VE

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

07 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   1440 South Barrington Ave 26

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 47,430 242,825 520,188

2010 Population 48,235 254,288 534,544

2024 Population 52,508 266,740 550,647

2029 Population 52,835 266,285 547,733

2024-2029: Population: Growth Rate 0.60% -0.15% -0.55%